07/05
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC12
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A50QS
A50QS Amp-trap® Form 101 fuses grew out of the need to improve
the overall performance of semiconductor fuses in response to new

 W
A
TT
S
LO
SS
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A50QS
SCAC13
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
Ampere Catalog Reference Ampere Catalog Reference
Rating Number Number Rating Number Number
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
35 A50QS35-4 Q214834 250 A50QS250-4 W211251
40 A50QS40-4 Y215853 300 A50QS300-4 D212799
50 A50QS50-4 W217392 350 A50QS350-4 T215343
60 A50QS60-4 A218937 400 A50QS400-4 B216362
70 A50QS70-4 B222664 450 A50QS450-4 E216871
80 A50QS80-4 L201513 500 A50QS500-4 L218418
90 A50QS90-4 X211252 600 A50QS600-4 Q219457
100 A50QS100-4 A216361 700 A50QS700-4 N223181
125 A50QS125-4 K218417 800 A50QS800-4 C202287
150 A50QS150-4 P219456 900 A50QS900-4 R212282
175 A50QS175-4 A222663 1000 A50QS1000-4 V217391
200 A50QS200-4 T200968 1200 A50QS1200-4 C217904
225 A50QS225-4 K201512
Ampere Watts Ampere Watts
Rating Loss (W) Rating Loss (W)
35 6 250 41
40 7 300 49